
A Hood 1 A

B Body 1 A

C Left shid table 1 A

D Right side table 1 A

E
Left Side Table Front

Panel
1 A

F
Right Side Table Front

Panel
1 A

G Control Panel 1 A

H Main Burner 6 A

Picture 
SAP

Compatiblity
Description English QuantitySpare Part Letter

Packed in

carton



I Burner 6 A

J Valve Row 1 A

K Thermometer 1 A

L Cooking Grid 6 A

M Warming Rack 1 A

N Bottom Panel 1 A

O Trolley Back Bracket 1 A

P Left leg Frame 1 A

Q Right Leg Frame 1 A



R Hood Handle 1 A

S Grease Cup 1 A

T Grease Cup Holder 1 A

U Wheel 2 A

V T Shape Part 6 A

W Knob 6 A

X Front Cloth 1 A



Y Hood Hinge 2 A

Z Body Hinge 2 A

AA Screw M6x25 8 A

AB Screw M6x10 32 A

AC Screw M5x10 10 A

AD Screw M4x10 4 A

AE M6 Nut 6 A

AF M5 Nut 8 A

AG M4 Nut 1 A



AH Hinge Axle 2 A

AI Clip 4 A

AJ Wheel Axle 2 A

AK Screw Driver 1 A

AL Rain cover 1 A




